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10808 Hwy. 93, Unit B

Golden, CO

80403-8200

Tillman, Jack

Office of Science SC-2
505-845-4114
JTILLMAN@DOEAL.GOV

Tonkay, Douglas

Environmental Management EM-22
U.S. Department of Energy

19901 Germantown Road
Germantown, MD 20874
301-903-7212
douglas.tonkay@em.doe.gov
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Underwood, Jeff

Defense Programs DP-24

U.S. Department of Energy
19901 Germantown Rd.
Germantown, MD 20874
302-903-9303
jefferson.underwood@ns.doe.gov

Vaughan, Larry D.

Environmental Management EM-5
U.S. Department of Energy

1000 Independence Ave., S.\W.
Washington, DC 20585

202 586-2523
larry.vaughan@em.doe.gov

Welliver, Nancy

Richland Operations Office HANFORD
825 Jadwin

MSIN A5-17

Richland, WA 99352

509-376-1890
Nancy_C_Welliver@rl.gov

Whiteman, A. Earl

Albuquerque Operations Office AL
Pennsylvania & H Street

Kirtland Air Force Base
Alburquerque, NM 87116
505-845-6038
ewhitemand@doeal.gov

Wilmot, Edwin

Defense Programs DP-20

U.S. Department of Energy
1000 Independence Ave., S.\W.
Washington, DC 20585
202-586-4879
edwin.wilmot@ns.doe.gov

Winter, James

Defense Programs DP-45
U.S. Department of Energy
19901 Germantown Rd.
Germantown, MD 20874
301 903-2874
james.winter@ns.doe.gov

Woodbury, Steven

Environmental, Safety , and Health EH-41

U.S. Department of Energy
1000 Independence Ave., S.\W.
Washington, DC 22151-0119
202-586-4371

Vance, Judy

FLUOR HANFORD
P.O. Box 1000

MSIN A1-14

Richland, WA 99352
509-373-3601

Judy G_Vance@rl.gov

Weis, Michael

Environmental Management EM-40
U.S. Department of Energy

19901 Germantown Rd.
Germantown, MD 20874
301-903-7100
michael.weis@hg.doe.gov

Whitaker, Mark

Departmental Representative to the DNFSB S-3.1
U.S. Department of Energy

1000 Independence Ave., S.W.

Washington, DC 20585

202-586-3887

Mark.Whitaker@eh.doe.gov

Widmayer, Derek

Environmental Management EM-5
20201 Century Blvd

20201 Century Blvd

Germantown, MD 20874
301-601-5605
derek.a.widmayer@saic.com

Wilson, Stacie

Savannah River Site SRS
30 Charlestowne Drive
Augusta, GA 30907
803-725-1136
stacie.wilson@srs.gov

Wolfe, Richard

Savannah River Site SRS
1900 M Street

Suite 500

Washington, DC 20036
202-969-1354
richard.wolfe@wgint.com

Wright, Thomas

Environmental Management EM-44
Clover Leaf Building

Washington, DC 20585
301-903-3661
tom.wright@em.doe.gov

Wyka, Ted

Departmental Representative to the DNFSB S-3.1
U.S. Department of Energy

1000 Independence Ave., S.W.

Washington, DC 20585

202-586-2979
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